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ement 
Nom 

1 NAMU
2 DEOG
3 GARC
4 VACA
5 RATIN
6 MONT

ement 
Nom 

1 PITAV
2 POME
3 DAUT
4 MOIN
4 ARNA
6 DEOG
7 CALIS

ement Nom 
1 DE M
2 BESS
3 PEAR

ement Nom 
1 LASS
2 BAGG
3 FAUR

- Prenom 
UR Raphael 
GRACIAS M
CIA Lou-Ann
ASSY Joris 
NEY MISSIO
TARON-SAN

- Prenom 
VY Lucas 
ES Elia 
TAIS Timéo 
NDRON Tom
AU-DA SILVA
GRACIAS Q
STI Sasha 

- Prenom 
MEZZO Gaeta
SON Anaïs 
RCE William 

- Prenom 
SIERRA Océ
GIO Enzo 
RE Benjamin

aelys 
ne 

O Raphaël 
NMARTI Mae

ma 
A Roman 
uentin 

an 

ane 

n 

Po

M

C

Ju

Foyer
Ass. A
Foyer
Foyer
Foyer
Ass. A

elle Foyer

Foyer
Ass. A
Ass. A
Ass. L
Ass. A
Ass. A
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Ass. A

Foyer
Ass. L
Foyer
Foyer

Foyer
Ass. A
Ass. A
Foyer

oussin  

inime  1

 

Cadet  15
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r 
Arc Club Sau
r Rural Ligna
r Rural Poilh
r Rural St Th
AMSLA 
r Rural Ligna

r 
Arc Club Sau
Arc Club Sau
La Félinoise 
AMSLA 
Arc Club Sau
r Rural Ligna
AMSLA 

r 
La Félinoise 
r Rural St Th
r Rural Poilh
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Arc Club Sau
Arc Club Sau
r Rural Poilh
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5 m 

5 m 

uvian 
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es 

uvian 
uvian 
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Score

Score

Score

Score

e 1 Sco
282 
266 
242 
244 
237 
151 

e 1 Sco
267 
242 
234 
220 
220 
200 
164 

e 1 Sco
265 
212 
191 

e 1 Sco
290 
266 
244 

re 2 
Me
Sc

270
269
266
228

186

re 2 
Me
Sc

273
252
240
210
207
198

re 2 
Me
Sc

273
202
194

re 2 
Me
Sc

265

245

 

 

eilleur 
ore 

282
269
266
244
237
186

eilleur 
ore 

273
252
240
220
220
200
164

eilleur 
ore 

273
212
194

eilleur 
ore 

290
266
245
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ement Nom 
1 FAUR

ement Nom 
1 PERE
2 ROZA
3 MAS 

ement Nom 
1 CARR
2 ANGL
3 CATA
4 DOTI
5 ARRU
6 SARU
7 FOUS
8 GRAU
9 FAUG

10 MOIN

– Prenom 
RE Richard 

- Prenom 
EIRA NICOLA
ANES Gerard
Quentin 

- Prenom 
RIERE Delph
LES Sabrina
ALA Carole 
GNY Julie 

UEBO Sandr
UBBI Marie A
SSAT Franço
ULICH Murie
GERES Auré
NDRON Anne

AU Patrick 
d 

hine 
 

ra 
Ange 
oise 
el 
élie 
e Sophie 

Sans

P

Fem

Foyer
Foyer

Foyer
Foyer
Ass. A
Ass. A

Foyer
Foyer
Foyer
Foyer
Ass. A
Foyer
Foyer
Ass. A
Foyer
Foyer
Ass A

 

s Viseur
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r 
r Rural Poilh

r 
r Rural Vailh
Arc Club Sau
AMSLA 

r 
r Rural Ligna
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r Rural St Je
Arc Club Sau
r Rural St Th
r Rural St Je
Arc Club Sau
r Rural Vailh
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uvian 
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e 1 Sco
206 

e 1 Sco
253 
241 
211 

e 1 Sco
279 
247 
268 
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260 
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182 
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re 2 
Me
Sc
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Me
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178
67
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206
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ore 

255
241
211

eilleur 
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279
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257
256
194
182
141
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Classe

Classe

ement Nom 
1 VACA
2 DORR
3 DELA
4 ROBI
5 LAUR
6 DEUT
7 DURA
8 VISO
9 DESC

10 GONT
11 TERM
12 SERV
13 TARB
14 MIGN

ement Nom 
1 MYR 
2 LACO
3 SALV
3 CATA
5 RUFF
5 MOR
5 BAUD
8 ROQU
9 RUFF

10 DEOG
11 MOIN

ement Nom 
1 THEV
2 THEV
3 KLEIN
4 QUAG
5 CALV

- Prenom 
ASSY Christi
R Jean Fran
ATTRE Franc
N Christian 

RENT Michel
TSCHLE Jac
AND Michel 
CCHI Jean C

COSSY Mire
TIÉ Michel 
ME Robert 
VEL Andrée 
BOURIECH T
NON Jean Lo

- Prenom 
Christian 

OSTE Lionel 
VI Stéphane 
ALA Jean Cla
FROY Thierry
EAU Jerôme

DUIN Fabrice
UES Jean M
FIN Sébastie
GRACIAS G

NDRON Rém

- Prenom 
VENET Yann
VENET Marie
N Manfred 
GLIA Lauren
VAYRAC Dom

ian 
cois 
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l 
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Charles 
ille 
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minique 

Vé

Se

Senio

Foyer
Foyer
Ass. A
Ass. A
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Foyer
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r Rural St Ge
r Rural Vailh
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290
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247
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